

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

PURTI
PRASAD
PARAB

Digitally signed by
PURTI PRASAD
PARAB
Date: 2023.04.21
18:08:12 +0530

APPEAL NO. 571 OF 2019

IN

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 990 OF 2016

Chittaranjan D. Shah and Anr.

....Appellants

V/s.

Hemant D. Shah and Anr.

...Respondents

Mr. Rohan Savant a/w Mr. Gobinda Mohanty i/b Mohanty & Associates for Appellants.

Mr. Ajay Panicker i/b Ajay Law Associates for Respondents.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM &
RAJESH S. PATIL, JJ.

DATED : 21st APRIL 2023

PC. :

1. Mediator has filed a failure report dated 18th April 2023.
2. Stand over to 3rd May 2023 at 5.00 p.m. in chamber.

(RAJESH S. PATIL, J.)

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)