

In

ARBITRATION PETITION 990 OF 2016

Chittaranjan D Shah And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Hemant D Shah And AnrRESPONDENT

Mr. Rohan Savant a/w Mr. Gobinda Mohanty i/b MOHANTY
and ASSOCIATES for Appellant.

Ms. Unnati Ghia a/w Mr. Ajay Panicker i/b AJAY LAW ASSOCIATES for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR,
JJ**

DATE : 2nd November, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 14/12/2023 .

(ASSOCIATE)