

In

ARBITRATION PETITION 990 OF 2016

V/S

Hemant D Shah And AnrRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN, JJ**

DATE : 12th February, 2024

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 11/03/2024. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)